S —'-— RS University of Central Florida
f t STARS

Retrospective Theses and Dissertations

1985

Subordinate Locus of Control, Leadership Styles and Job
Satisfaction

Stephanie A. Smith
University of Central Florida

Find similar works at: https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd
University of Central Florida Libraries http://library.ucf.edu

This Masters Thesis (Open Access) is brought to you for free and open access by STARS. It has been accepted for
inclusion in Retrospective Theses and Dissertations by an authorized administrator of STARS. For more information,

please contact STARS@ucf.edu.

STARS Citation

Smith, Stephanie A., "Subordinate Locus of Control, Leadership Styles and Job Satisfaction" (1985).
Retrospective Theses and Dissertations. 4752.

https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd/4752

.. + . ' N + +

g“.ﬁ"" + §‘ *0 * . + *0 *’
Tt L+

Central e, "+ ¥, STARS

Florida . ° + . + Showcase of Text, Archives, Research & Scholarship *


https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd
http://library.ucf.edu/
mailto:STARS@ucf.edu
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/rtd/4752?utm_source=stars.library.ucf.edu%2Frtd%2F4752&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/
https://stars.library.ucf.edu/








































































































































































































































	Subordinate Locus of Control, Leadership Styles and Job Satisfaction
	STARS Citation

	TITLE PAGE
	i

	ABSTRACT
	ii
	iii

	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
	iv

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	v

	LIST OF TABLES
	vi

	INTRODUCTION
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	METHOD
	Subjects
	22

	Instruments
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Procedure
	30
	31


	RESULTS
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45

	DISCUSSION
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55

	APPENDIX A. SUPERVISORY BEHAVIOR DESCRIPTION
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60

	APPENDIX B. MINNESOTA SATISFACTION QUESTIONNAIRE
	61
	62
	63

	APPENDIX C. SOCIAL REACTION INVENTORY
	64
	65
	66
	67

	REFERENCES
	68
	69
	70
	71


